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Aperol
Spritz

Cinzano Dry Edition
Aperol
Soda voda

Campari
Spritz

Campari

Cinzan dry prosecco
Soda voda
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TOPLI & HLADNI NAPICI
hot & cold drinks

Espresso / Espresso

Espresso bez kofeina / Espresso Decaf
Espresso kafa sa mlijekom / Espresso with milk
Caffe Latte

Cappuccino

Nescafé

Topla ¢okolada / Hot chocolate

Ledena kafa sa ukusima / Ice coffee with flavors

Specijalna selekcija Althaus cajeva
Althaus special tea selection

Irska kafa / Irish coffee
Caj od dumbira / Ginger tea

Dodatak slag / Whipped cream

SVJEZI SOKOVI

0.025 |

0.025 [
0151
0.25 1
0.15 |
0.30

0.25 1
0.30 |
0.30 [
0251
0.15 |

0.10 1

fresh juice - 0.25 |

Cijedeni vocni mix / Fruit mix
Narandza / Orange
Grejpfrut / Grapefruit

Vitamin combo jar
pomorandza, jabuka, Sargarepa, dumbir
orange, apple,carrot, ginger

Sour jar
limun, limeta, grapefruit, dumbir, med
lemon, lime, grapefruit, ginger, honey

Pink limunade jar
limunada sa jagodom / lemon strawberry

Limunada
Limun sa nanom / lemon mint

1,50 €
1,80 €
1,80 €
2,00 €
2,00 €
280€
3,00 €
3,80 €
2,00 €
430€
2,50 €

0,50 €

4,50 €
4,00 €

4,00 €
4,50 €

4,50 €

350€

3,00 €
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FRAPE

Sladoled vanila, oreo keks, mlijeko
Vanilla ice cream, oreo biscuit, milk

Sladoled vanila, sladoled jagoda, amareto, mlijeko
Vanilla ice cream, strawberry ice cream, amaretto, milk

Sladoled vanila, banana, mlijeko
Vanilla ice cream, banana, milk

SMOOTHIE

Dobro jutro: zitarice, banana, kafa, mlijeko
Good morning: cereals, banana, coffee, milk

Voéni smoothie: dumbir, Sumsko voce,
jogurt, sok od narandze
Fruit smoothie: ginger, forest fruits, yogurt, orange juice

| I | [

03l | 500€

03l | 480€

03l | 450€

04! | 500€

04l | 550%€

BEZALKOHOLNA PICA

soft drinks

Coca-Cola

Coca-Cola Zero

Fanta

Sprite

Schweppes Bitter lemon
Schweppes Tonic

Next Jabuka

Next Narandza

Next Borovnica

Next Breskva

Next Jagoda

Fuze Tea-ledeni Caj
Orangina

Cockta

Cedevita sa flaSicom vode
Cedevita with bottle water
Ledeni €éaj sa 1883 sirupom
Ultra Energy Drink

Red Bull

0250l 270€
0251l 2,70 €
0250l  2,70€
025l 2,70 €
025l 2,70 €
0251l 2,70 €

020l 250€
020l 250€
020l 250€
020l 250€
020l 250€

0251 250€
033!  3,50€
0251 2,70€
0250  3,00€

040! 3,00€
025l 350€
0250 550€
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MINERALNE VODE

mineral water

Rosa / Natural mineral water 033l  2,00€
Rosa / Natural mineral water 0750 4,60 €
Knjaz Milo$ / Sparkling mineral water 0251 | 1,70€
Knjaz Milos / Sparkling mineral water 0751 4,20€
Suza / Natural mineral water 0251 1,70 €
Suza / Natural mineral water 0750 | 4,00 €

Toceno pivo Haineken / Draft beer Haineken
Toceno pivo Haineken / Draft beer Haineken

Barba Niko toc¢eno / Draft beer

® Barba Niko to¢eno / Draft beer
Budvansko pivo to¢eno / Draft beer

Budvansko pivo to¢eno / Draft beer
Niksi¢ko crno pivo / Niksicko dark beer

Nik Gold

Tuborg

Heineken

Bavaria

Leffe Brune Beer
Leffe Blonde Beer

Bavaria bezalkoholna / Bavaria non-alcoholic

Thomas Henry Ginger Ale

Somersby kruska / Pear Somersby

Somersby jabuka / Apple Somersby
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RAKIJE

local brandy

Institut Lozova rakija

Rakija "Kruna" (loza / grape brandy)

Stefan Nemanja (Sljiva / plums)

Zlatni pevac (dunja / quince)

Podrum Pevac

(Sljiva, dunja, kajsija, viljamovka/
plums, quince, apricot, pear brandy)

Jezdic
(dunja, sljiva / quince, plum)

Sokolova rakija (Sljiva / plums)

APERITIVI

aperitifs

Cinzano Rosso

Cinzano Bianco
Martini Dry
Martini Rosso

Martini Bianco

0.03 1
0.03 1
0.03

0.03 1

0.03 1

0.03 1

0.03 1

0.05 !
0.05 |
0.05 |
0.05 [

0.05 |

2,50 €
2,50 €
4,50 €
5,50 €

3,00 €

3,00 €

330€

3,00 €
3,00 €

3,00 €
3,00 €

3,00 €



Fernet - Branca

Amaro Ramazzoti
Amaro Montenegro
Jagermeister

Gorki list

PODRUM PEVAC

Debeljko - liker od oraha / walnut liqueur
Visnjica - liker od visnje / cherry liqueur
Medena - liker od meda / honey liqueur

Malina liker / raspberry liqueur

003! | 330€
003l ['330€
003! | 350€
003l | 280€

Meduska / Honey liqueur
Kahlua

Baileys

Amaretto

Cointreau

Sambucca

Malibu

003! | 280€
003! | 280€
003! | 300€
003! | 280€
003! | 280€
003! | 280€
003! | 280€
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VODKA

Skyy Vodka
Smirnoff
Smirnoff orange

Puschkin Back/Red

Gray Goose
Belvedere
Absolut Vodka

GIN

Bickens Gin

The Botanist
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray

Hendrick's Gin
Gordon's Gin

Beefeater Gin

RUM

Brugal Blanco Supremo
Brugal Anejo
Brugal 1888

Bacardi Superior
Havana Club 3 Anos
Havana Club 7 Anos

Captain Morgan Black

TEQUILA

Jose cuervo
Patron Silver

Olmeca Gold

Olmeca Silver

0.03!
0.03!
0.03!
0.03!
0.03 1
0.03!
0.03

0.03
0.031
0.03
0.031
0.03

0.03 !

0.03 1

0.03 !
0.031
0.03
0.03!

0.031
0.03 1

0.03 !

0.03 1
0.03 1

0.03 !
0,03 (

350 €
330€
330€

3,00 €
6,50 €
5,00 €
330€

3,00 €
4,00 €
3,80 €
4,00 €
5,00 €

330€
3,00 €

3,00 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
330 €

3,00 €
330€
3,00 €

330€
6100 €

3.30€
3,00 €
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VISKI, BURBON
whiskey, bourbon

—

The Famous Grouse

The Naked Grouse
® Chivas Royal Salute 21 YO 0.03( | 17,00 € @

Chivas Regal 12 YO 003! | 550€
Jack Daniel's 0.03!l | 5,00€
Jack Daniels single barrel 0.03 1 6,00 €
Ballantine's 0.031 3,30 €
Johnnie Walker Red Label 0.03 1 3,50 €
Johnnie Walker Blue label 0.03! | 25,00 €
Johnnie Walker Black label 0.03 1 5,50 €
Jameson 0.030 | 4,00 €
Jim Beam 003l | 350€
Four Roses 003!l | 350€
Wild Turkey 003!l 3,80€
Singl Malt Whiskey

Macallan12 Y 0.030l | 8,00 €
Macallan15Y 0.031 | 12,00 €
Highland Park 0.03 1 6,00 €
The Glenlivet 12 YO 0.03 6,00 €
Ardbeg 10 YO 0.03 1 8,00 €
Glenmorangie original 0.03 7,00 €

V4
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Henness
Hennessy V.S.0.P
Hennessy X.0
Martell V.S

Martell V.S.O.P
Martell X.O
Courvoisier V.S
Courvoisier V.S.0.P

Courvoisier X.0

Brendy

Metaxa 7*
Metaxa 12"

Metaaxa Private Reserve

003! | 550€
003! | 7,00€
003! | 17,00 €
003! | 6,00€
003! | 7,00€
003! | 17,00€

003! [E6OE!
0031 [ B60€]
0031 4260
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BIJELA VINA
white wines

.. CRNA GORA /7 MONTENEGRO

Krgovi¢ - Chardonnay Arhonto 0750 33,00 €
Savina - Chardonnay 0751 33,00 €
Radevi¢ - Chardonnay 0750 45,00 €
Plantaze - Chardonnay 0750 21,00 €
Plantaze - Sauvignon 075! 21,00 €
Plantaze - Chardonnay Barrique 0751 33,00 €
Plantaze - Luca 0751 33,00 €
Plantaze Proanima Pinot Blanc 0751 31,00 €
Plantaze - Krstac 0750 21,00 €
Plantaze - Krstac 0.187( 5,00 €
Vucini¢ - Zenta Chardonnay 0750 28,00 €
Vugini¢ - Zenta Chardonnay 0.187 | 6,50 €
.. SRBIJA / SERBIA

Erdevik - Bella Novela 0751 32,00 €
Erdevik - Tri bele koze 0751 31,00 €
Virtus - Gewurz Traminer 0751 38,00 €
Podrum Pevac - Chardonnay 0750 33,00 €
Kovacevic¢ - Chardonnay 0751 35,00 €
Kovacevic¢ - Sauvighon 0751 35,00 €
Kovacevi¢ - Edicija S 0751 43,00 €
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BIJELA VINA

white wines

.. SRBIJA / SERBIA

Temet - Tri Morave 075l 35,00 €
Kis — Misterija 0751 35,00 €
Radovanovi¢ - Chardonnay 0751 35,00 €
Aleksandrovic - Trijumf 0751 41,00 €
Podrum Pevac - Izazov tamjanika 0751 36,00 €
Bikicki - Sfera 075 35,00 €
Bikicki - Ucensored (orange) 0750 45,00 €

.. HRVATSKA / CROATIA

Kutjevo - GraSevina 0751 28,00 €
Meneghetti - Malvazija 0751 36,00 €
Volarevi¢ - PoSip 0751 36,00 €
Grgi¢ - Posip 0751 63,00 €
Kozlovi¢ - Malvazija 0751 40,00 €
Kozlovi¢ - Valle 0751 36,00 €

Black Island - PoSip Dalmatinac (organic) 0.75( 38,00 €

Enjingi Kutjevo - Venje bijelo 0751 49,00 €

Meneghetti - White 075! 58,00 €

Grasevina - Kutjevo 0751 6,00 €
10
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BIJELA VINA

white wines

.. MAKEDONIJA /7 MACEDONIA
Dalvina - Sauvignon Blanc 0751 31,00 €
Dalvina - Tamjanika 0751 30,00 €

.. ITALIJA /7 | TALY

Monte del Fra - Custoza 0751 30,00 €
Antonini - Pinot Grigio 0751 31,00 €
Jerman - Chardonnay 0751 45,00 €
Jerman - Pinot Grigio 0751 48,00 €
Monte Del Fra - Lugana 0751 35,00 €
Fortanafredda - Gavi Di Gavi 0751 33,00 €
Bertani - Due Uve 0751 39,00 €

.. FRANCUSKA 7/ FRANCE

Jean Durup - Chablis premier cru

fourchaume 0750 80,00€

Jean Durup - Chablis grand cru
vaudesirs

Casa vina/ Glass of wine 015l 6,00 €

11



.. CRNA GORA /7 MONTENEGRO

Radevi¢ - Vranac 0.75 | -
Radevic¢ - Cabernet Sauvignon 0.75 1 -
Radevi¢ - Syrah 075 [51,00€|
Krgovié - Vranac Arhonto 0.75 | -
Krgovi¢ — Cabernet Sauvignon 0.75 | -
Vucini¢ - Zenta Vranac 0.75 [ -
Plantaze - Vranac Barrique 0751 -
Plantaze - Vranac Reserve 0.75 | -
Plantaze - Vranac Premier 0.75 [ -
Plantaze - Cabernet 0.75 [ -
Plantaze - Vladika 0.75 ( -
® Savina - Cabernet Sauvignhon 0.75 [ -
Plantaze - Vranac 01871 -
Vuéini¢ - Zenta Vranac 01871 [[6,50€
.. SRBIJA / SERBIA
Erdevik - Trianon 0.75 | -
Erdevik - Grand Trianon 0.75 -
Kovacevié - Aurelius 075! |38,00€
Virtus - Piot Noir 075! [42,00€
5:33;11?1\”0 - Cabernet 0.75 | -
Bikicki - Lily 075! [43,00€|
Podrum Pevac - Prokupac 0.751 -
Podrum Pevac - Zagrljaj 0751 -
Virtus - Marselan 0.75 1 -
Imperator - Maximianvs 0751 -

1 . :




.. HRVATSKA / CROATIA

Volarevic¢ - Plavac Mali Classic

(organic) 0751
Meneghetti - Merlot 0.75 |
Postup - Donja Banda 0.75 |
Dingac¢ - Matusko Plavac Mali 0.75 L
Grgi¢ - Plavac Mali 0.75 |
Testament - Babic (organic) 0.75 1
Enjingi Kutjevo - Venje crveno 0.75 1

.. MAKEDONIJA /7 MACEDONIA
Dalvina - Hermes Merlot 075l

Dalvina - Amagedon 0.75

Dalvina - Vranac Dioniz 0.75 |

.. ITALUJA /7 I TALY

Antonini - Primitivo 0.75 [

Monteverdi - Primitivo Puglia 075l

Amaroni - Ripaso

.. FRANCUSKA / FRANCE

Chateau de Berne - Cote des
roses rouge 0751 -

Casa vina/ Glass of wine 0.15 [ -




.. CRNA GORA /7 MONTENEGRO

Radevi¢ - Rose Barrique 0.75 -

Krgovi¢ — Arhonto Roze 0.75 | -

Savina - Grenache 0.75 | -

Rose Plantaze 0.75 [ -

Rose Plantaze 0.187 [ -

.. SRBIJA / SERBIA

Podrum Pevac - Kukuriku Roze 0.75 1 -

Erdevik - Roza Nostra 0.75 | -

Kis - Roze 0.75 | -
® .. HRVATSKA / CROATIA

Krauthaker - Rose Cuvee 0.75 | -

Volarevic¢ - Roze Plavac Mali 0.75 l -

.. MAKEDONIJA /7 MACEDONIA

Dalvina - Roze 0.75 | -

.. ITALIJA / | TALY

Monte del Fra - Bardolino 0.75 l -

Casa vina / Glass of wine 0.15 [ -

L .
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DEZERTNA VINA

dessert wines

.. CRNA GORA / MONTENEGRO

Plantaze - Medun 0.750l 30,00 €
... SRBIJA / SERBIA
Kis - Bermet crveni 0.187 | 8,00 €

.. HRVATSKA / CROATIA

Kutjevo - Traminac Ledeno Vino 0.3751 100,00 €

15
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PJENUSAVA VINA
sparkling wines
- L '.
A
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Astoria - Prosecco Galie

Monteverdi - Prosecco Extra Dry 0750 30,00 €

Prosecco - Baby Lounge 0.20 | 8,00 €

.. FRANCUSKA /7 FRANCE

Moét & Chandon Imperial Brut 0751 120,00 €

Moét & Chandon Ice Imperial 0.75( 130,00 €

Moét Rosé Imperial 0.751 130,00 €

Dom Perignon 0.751 300,00 €
16



CASA FONDATA NEL 1757

L

CINZANO PROSECCO

Campari
Spritz

6,00€

CAMPARI
CINZANO DRY PROSSECO
SODA VODA

2 MERE PENUSAVO VINO
2 MERE APEROL
1 MERA KISELA VODA
KRISKA POMORANDZE



NEGRONI

Bickens gin, cinzano rosso, campari 0,301 _

METAXA SUNTONIC

Metaxa 5, Schweppes Tonic 0,20 _

APPLE MARTINI

vodka, liker od jabuke, liker od mente, limeta 0,151 _
vodka, apple liq, apple juice, mentha liq, lime juice

PINA COLADA

rum bijeli, malibu, cream de coco, sok od ananasa 0,30 _

rum light, malibu rum, cream de coco, pineapple juice

MOJITO CLASSIC
rum, limeta, menta, braon sSecer, soda 0,30l _

rum, lime, mint leaves, brown sugar, soda

CAIPIRINHA

cachaca, braon secer, limeta 0,30 _

cachacga, brown sugar, lime

MARGARITA

tekila, triple sec, sok od limuna 0,15 _

tequila, triple sec, lemon juice

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
rum, triple sec, sirup Secera, jagode mix 0,151 _

rum, triple sec, sugar syrup, strawberry mix
MOSCOW MULE

koktel kuce 030! | 10,00 €

house cocktail

QUINCY
refreshing sweet cocktail with espresso 015 _

BLACK STAR

powerful and sweet

JUNE BUG

summer in glass

SHAKER SHOT

ASK BARTENDER
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KOKTELI
cocktalls

XXL COCTAIL

"SER ZILE

smirnof, peach tree, malibu ,blue curacao, absinth, lime juice,

red bull, absinth, lemon juice, top up red bull’

MINT JULEP

wild turkey, Secer sirup, menta
wild turkey, sugar syrup, mint leaves

WHISKEY SOUR
wild turkey, sirup, limun, jaje
wild turkey, simple syrup, lemon, egg

DR PEPER

kahlua, leffe tamno pivo, coca-cola
kahlua, leffe dark beer, top up coca-cola

OLD FASHIONED

burbon, sok od limuna, angostura bitters
bourbon, lemon juice, angostura bitters

1,001
0301

015

015!

0301

0151

BEZALKOHOLNI KOKTELI
non-alcoholic cocktails

YELLOW JACKET

sok od ananasa, sok od narandze, sok od limuna
pineapple juice, orange juice, lemon juice

FRUIT PUNCH

ananas sok, brusnica sok, narandza sok, grenadin
pineapple juice, cranberry juice, orange juice, grenadine

VITAMIN BOMB

breskva sok, ananas sok, borovnica sok
peach juice, pineapple juice, blueberry juice

MOJITO NON-ALCOHOLIC

bezalkoholni mohito

050!

0301

0501

050!

19



NEW
KOKTE

NewW Vawe

20

STARDUST

self-confident walk

JANIS JOPLIN
elderflower in hair

TOM HANKS
cocktail with attitude

JACK NICHOLSON
joker-purple suit

CARIBBEAN SUNSET

cktails

030! [1z00€]
030!
s










